
FACULTY & STAFF DIRECTORY 

843-681-6501 

 

Name      Email Address 

Andrea Smith – Principal   andrea.smith@sfcshhi.com 

Kelley Burke – PreK Teacher   kburke@sfcshhi.com 

Jillian Gloven – PreK Assistant   jillian.gloven@sfcshhi.com 

Tara Anderson – Kindergarten Teacher  tanderson@sfcshhi.com 

Norann Lewis – Kindergarten Assistant  Norann.lewis@sfcshhi.com 

Kathy Masterton – 1st Grade Teacher  kmasterton@sfcshhi.com 

Lesley Witkowski – 1st Grade Assistant  lesley.witkowski@sfcshhi.com 

Karlya Gaherty – 2nd Grade Teacher  kgaherty@sfcshhi.com 

Natalie Schoeppe – 2nd Grade Assistant  nschoeppe@sfcshhi.com 

Diane Wolfkiel – 3rd Grade Teacher  diane.wolfkiel@sfcshhi.com 

Kris Watson – 4th Grade Teacher   kwatson@sfcshhi.com 

Lesley Brewster – 5th Grade Teacher   lbrewster@sfcshhi.com 

Teresa Fitzgibbons - Middle School English, Spanish I tfitzgibbons@sfcshhi.com 

Lisa Kessinger - 8th Grade Homeroom, Middle School Social Studies,  lisa.kessinger@sfcshhi.com 

6th & 8th Grade Religion 

 

Celena Chandler - 6th Grade Homeroom, Middle School Math, and IT Celena.chandler@sfcshhi.com 

 

Glenn Burckart – Middle School Math  gburckart@sfcshhi.com 

 

Barbara Burckart – 7th Grade Homeroom, Middle School Science, 7th Grade Religion bbrckart@sfcshhi.com  

 

Troi Hopkins – Reading Interventionist  troi.hopkins@sfcshhi.com 

 

Lisa Sweeney – Music Teacher, Art (1st – 8th) lsweeney@sfcshhi.com 

 

Adriana Curry – Spanish Teacher  Adriana.curry@sfcshhi.com 

 

Amanda Keefer – Media Science  Amanda.keefer@sfcshhi.com 

 

Mike Weaver – Athletic Director/PE Teacher mweaver@sfcshhi.com 

 

Melissa Markey – School Nurse, Office Manager & Safe Environment Coordinator mmarkey@sfcshhi.com 

 

Jennifer Kelly – Office Assistant     Jennifer.kelly@sfcshhi.com 
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